QUICK REFERENCE FOR IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

Tournament Chairman / Treasury                       Past (retired) Chairman

Russ VanNortwick




Bob (Andy) Anderson

146 Sabre Ave.




1033 E. Geranium Ave.

Battle Creek, MI 49015-5516



St. Paul, MN 55106




DSN 580-3315  /  (616) 969-3315


(651) 778-0510

E-mail: russell.vannortwick@mibatt.ang.af.mil 
e-mail bob27@charter.net
or rvvn@aol.com
2004 Host Denver CO.      



2003 Host 

Tammy Dudley




James Dye

E-mail tammy@theflanagans.net


(650) 603-9177 

E-mail james.dye@camoff.ang.af.mil
2002 Host St. Louis, MO



2001 Host Milwaukee, WI

Christine Akers




L.L. “BIRD” Siegel

131st FW





128th ARW/MXS/LGMP

10800 Lambert International Blvd


General Mitchell IAP (ANG)

Bridgeton, MO 63044-2371



1875 E. Grange Ave.

DSN 693-6297 / (314) 263-6297


Milwaukee, WI 53207-6139

E-mail Christine.akers@mostlo.ang.af.mil

DSN 580-8447 / (414) 944-8447 

E-mail lauren.siegel@wimilw.ang.af.mil
Home:

5430 S.116th St.

Hales Corners, WI 53130-1006

(414)944-8447

2000 Host Louisville, KY



1999 Host Wichita, KS
Dwight “Dee” Riggle




Chuck Elliott (guard member)

141 Tanglewood Track



2833 S. Washington

Louisville, KY 40223




Wichita, KS 67216

DSN 989-4020 / (502) 574-6020


DSN 743-7797 / (316) 687-7797

Home (502) 339-7348




Home (316) 522-2164

E-mail ddriggle@aol.com




e-mail kschuck300@aol.com
1998 Host Peoria, IL




1997 Host Memphis, TN

Bill Hones





George Harper 

2610 S. Falcon




            2815 Democrat Rd.

Peoria, IL 61607




Memphis, TN 38118-5115



DSN 724-5136 / (309)633-5136


DSN 966-8188

E-mail 






e-mail george.harper@tnmem.ang.af.mil
Museum Coordinator & Tournament Treasury

Greg Propst

222 Sabre Jet Blvd.

Martinsburg, WV 25401

DSN 242-5279 / (304) 262-5279

E-mail gregory.propst@wvmart.ang.af.mil
